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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (VOL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref

% % %
TOTAL 46 43 12 1500
SEX

Men 43 44 12 727
Women 48 41 11 773

AGE
18-49 48 39 13 668
50+ 42 48 9 798

DETAILED AGE
18-29 51 39 10 234
30-49 46 39 15 434
50-64 41 49 10 461
65+ 45 48 8 337

SEX BY AGE
Men 18-49 47 40 13 357
Men 50+ 38 52 10 356
Women 18-49 48 38 13 311
Women 50+ 46 45 9 442

RACE
White NH 35 51 13 1106
Black NH 85 4 10 149
Hispanic 61 33 6 120

EDUCATION
College grad 48 44 8 527
Some college 47 44 10 377
HS or less 44 42 15 576

INCOME
$75,000+ 47 44 10 386
$30,000-$74,999 43 45 12 458
<$30,000 50 39 12 394

DETAILED INCOME
$100,000+ 50 42 8 237
$75,000-$99,999 42 45 13 149
$50,000-$74,999 47 42 11 207
$30,000-$49,999 40 47 13 251
<$30,000 50 39 12 394

REGISTERED VOTER 45 45 10 1202
PARTY ID

Republican 17 73 9 356
Democrat 74 17 9 464
Independent 37 49 13 543

PARTY AND IDEOLOGY
Conservative Republican 12 83 6 253
Mod/Lib Republican 29 53 18 95
Mod/Cons Democrat 69 20 11 294
Liberal Democrat 82 15 3 146

(N)
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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (VOL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref

% % %
RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE

Total White NH Prot. 32 58 10 611
White NH evang. Prot. 25 67 8 313
White NH mainline Prot. 40 48 12 297
Total Catholic 42 44 14 306
White NH Cath. 35 49 16 227
Unaffiliated 48 36 17 255

REGION
Northeast 49 40 11 284
Midwest 43 45 12 329
South 43 44 13 541
West 49 40 11 346

MARITAL STATUS
Married 41 48 11 824
Not married 50 37 13 651

MARITAL STATUS BY SEX
Married men 38 51 12 416
Married women 44 45 10 408
Unmarried men 50 38 13 302
Unmarried women 51 36 13 349

EMPLOYMENT
Employed 46 42 11 810
Not employed 45 43 12 681

AMONG REPUBLICANS
Men 23 65 12 181
Women 10 83 7 175
18-49 18 70 12 138
50+ 17 77 6 215

AMONG DEMOCRATS
Men 69 22 9 188
Women 78 14 8 276
18-49 73 17 10 212
50+ 76 19 6 247

AMONG INDEPENDENTS
Men 38 49 14 299
Women 37 50 13 244
18-49 42 45 14 264
50+ 30 57 13 272

(N)
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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?

Dis- (VOL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref

% % %
AMONG WHITES

Men 35 52 13 529
Women 36 51 13 577
18-49 35 48 16 433
50+ 36 55 9 661
College grad 40 52 8 424
Some college or less 33 51 15 681
$75,000+ 40 50 10 319
$30,000-$74,999 31 55 14 350
<$30,000 39 48 13 256
Republican 12 79 9 320
Democrat 69 23 8 272
Independent 30 54 16 432
East 39 49 12 213
Midwest 35 53 12 270
South 31 54 15 381
West 40 47 13 242

(N)

 




